LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

STATE CONTR

LOTTERY E

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

A4000040 SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY OFFICE

NON PROP-20

01 594 $20,269.50
02 594 $20,507.46
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $40,776.96
PROP-20

01 594 $0.00
02 594 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $20,269.50
02 $20,507.46
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $40,776.96

A4068700 ATASCADERO UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 5,168

02 5,168
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$176,351.54
$178,421.86
$354,773.40

PROP-20

01 5,168 $0.00
02 5,168 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $176,351.54
02 $178,421.86
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $354,773.40

$3,118.5
$0.0
$3,118.5

$550.0

$550.0

$3,668.5

$3,668.5

$23,341.8
$0.0
$23,341.8

$3,919.3

$3,919.3

$27,261.2
$0.0
$27,261.2

OLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

DUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA

ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT

T AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
2- $139.69 $3,258.21-
0 $0.00 $0.00
2- $139.69 $3,258.21-
7- $149.58 $149.58-
0 $0.00 $0.00
7- $149.58 $149.58-
9- $289.27 $3,407.79-
0 $0.00 $0.00
9- $289.27 $3,407.79-
T

9- $1,215.43 $24,557.32-
0 $0.00 $0.00
9- $1,215.43 $24,557.32-
2- $1,301.41 $1,301.41-
0 $0.00 $0.00
2- $1,301.41 $1,301.41-
1- $2,516.84 $25,858.73-
0 $0.00 $0.00
1- $2,516.84 $25,858.73-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$550.
$550.
$550.

$550.
$550.
$550.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$3,919
$3,919.
$3,919

$3,919.
$3,919
$3,919

S
LE

00
00
00

07
07
07

07
07
07

00
00
00

.32

32

.32

32

.32
.32

PAGE - 687

RUN DATE 03/08/2007
TIME 19:29:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$17,150.98
$20,507.46
$37,658.44

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $17,150.98
- $20,507.46
- $37,658.44

$153,009.65
$178,421.86
$331,431.51

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $153,009.65
- $178,421.86
- $331,431.51



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A4068726 CAYUCOS ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 193 $6,585.88
02 193 $6,663.20
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,249.08
PROP-20

01 193 $0.00
02 193 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,585.88
02 $6,663.20
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,249.08

A4068759 LUCIA MAR UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 11,093

02 11,093
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$378,534.77
$382,978.66
$761,513.43

PROP-20
01 11,093 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $378,534.77
02 $382,978.66
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $761,513.43

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$2,436.08- $45.39 $2,481.47-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,436.08- $45.39 $2,481.47-
$504.00- $48.60 $48.60-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$504.00- $48.60 $48.60-
$2,940.08- $93.99 $2,530.07-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,940.08- $93.99 $2,530.07-
T

$9,672.69- $2,608.90 $12,281.59-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,672.69- $2,608.90 $12,281.59-
$830.25 $2,793.45 $1,963.20-
$830.25 $2,793.45 $1,963.20-
$8,842.44- $5,402.35 $14,244.79-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,842.44- $5,402.35 $14,244.79-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$504.
$504.
$504.

$504.
$504.
$504.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

PAGE - 688

RUN DATE 03/08/2007
TIME 19:29:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,149.80
$6,663.20
$10,813.00

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $4,149.80
- $6,663.20
- $10,813.00

$368,862.08
$382,978.66
$751,840.74

$830.25
$830.25

$369,692.33
$382,978.66
$752,670.99



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068791

NON PROP-20

01 146 $4,982.06
02 146 $5,040.55
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,022.61
PROP-20

01 146 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

0l $4,982.06
02 $5,040.55
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,022.61

A4068809
NON PROP-20
01 8,104

02 8,104
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$276,538.87
$279,785.36
$556,324.23

PROP-20

01 8,104 $0.00
02 8,104 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $276,538.87
02 $279,785.36
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $556,324.23

SAN LUIS COASTAL UNIFIED

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

PLEASANT VALLEY JOINT UNION EL

$454.6
$0.0
$454.6

$143.9
$143.9

$598.6

$598.6

$22,096.8
$0.0
$22,096.8

$2,829.6
$0.0
$2,829.6

$24,926.5
$0.0
$24,926.5

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
9 $34.33
0 $0.00
9 $34.33
8 $36.76
8 $36.76
7 $71.09
0 $0.00
7 $71.09
8- $1,905.93
0 $0.00
8- $1,905.93
8- $2,040.75
0 $0.00
8- $2,040.75
6- $3,946.68
0 $0.00
6- $3,946.68

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$420

$0.
$420.

$107.
$107

$527.

$527.

$24,002.
$0.
$24,002.

$2,040.

$2,040.

$26,043.
$0.
$26,043.

.36

00
36

22

.22

58

.00

58

81-
00
81-

75-

.00

75-

56-
00
56-

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$2,829.
$2,829.
$2,829.

$2,829.
$2,829.

$2,829

PAGE -

689

RUN DATE 03/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

68-
68-
68-

68-
68-
.68-

TIME 19:29

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,436

$5,040.
$10,477.

$143.
$143.

$5,580

$5,040.
$10,621.

$254,441.
$279,785.
$534,227.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$254,441.
$279,785.
$534,227.

:02

.75
55
30

98
98

.73
55
28

99
36
35

00
00
00

99
36
35



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 1
A4068825

NON PROP-20

01 470

02 470

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 470
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A4068833

NON PROP-20

01 381

02 381

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 381
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2
01

02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

2TH GRADE

ED

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

SAN MIGUEL JOINT UNION ELEM.

$16,038.
$16,226.
$32,264.

$0.
$0.

0 TOTAL COMBINED
$16,038.

$16,226.
$32,264.

SHANDON JOINT UNIFIED

$13,001.
$13,153.
$26,154.

$0.
$0.

0 TOTAL COMBINED
$13,001.

$13,153.
$26,154.

16
44
60

00
00

16
44
60

14
77
91

00
00

14
77
91

$10,885.1
$0.0
$10,885.1

$2,617.3
$2,617.3

$13,502.4
$0.0
$13,502.4

$3,996.3

$3,996.3

$1,018.0
$1,018.0

$5,014.4
$0.0
$5,014.4

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
0 $110.53
0 $0.00
0 $110.53
7 $118.35
7 $118.35
7 $228.88
0 $0.00
7 $228.88
2 $89.60
0 $0.00
2 $89.60
8 $95.94
8 $95.94
0 $185.54
0 $0.00
0 $185.54

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$10,774.

$0.
$10,774.

$2,499.
$2,499.

$13,273.
$0.
$13,273.

$3,906

$3,906

$922.
$922.

$4,828.

$4,828.

57
00
57

02
02

59
00
59

.72
.00
.72

14
14

86

.00

86

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

PAGE - 690

RUN DATE 03/08/2007
TIME 19:29:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$26,923.26
$16,226.44
$43,149.70

$2,617.37
$2,617.37

$29,540.63
$16,226.44
$45,767.07

$16,997.46
$13,153.77
$30,151.23

$1,018.08
$1,018.08

$18,015.54
$13,153.77
$31,169.31



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068841 TEMPLETON UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 2,684

02 2,684
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$91,588.14
$92,663.36
$184,251.50

PROP-20
01 2,684 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $91,588.14
02 $92,663.36
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $184,251.50

A4075457

NON PROP-20

01 6,823

02 6,823
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$232,826.35
$235,559.66
$468,386.01

PROP-20
01 6,823 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $232,826.35
02 $235,559.66
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $468,386.01

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$657.84- $631.23
$0.00 $0.00
$657.84- $631.23
$585.52 $675.88
$585.52 $675.88
$72.32- $1,307.11
$0.00 $0.00
$72.32- $1,307.11
$2,980.94- $1,604.66
$0.00 $0.00
$2,980.94- $1,604.66
$1,189.31 $1,718.17
$1,189.31 $1,718.17
$1,791.63- $3,322.83
$0.00 $0.00
$1,791.63- $3,322.83

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,289.

$1,289.

$90.
$90.

$1,379

$1,379.

$4,585.

$4,585.

$528.
$528.

$5,114.

$5,114.

07-

.00

07-

36-
36-

.43-
.00

43-

60-

.00

60-

86-
86-

46-

.00

46-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

PAGE - 691

RUN DATE 03/08/2007
TIME 19:29:02

PAID
AMOUNT

$90,930.30
$92,663.36
$183,593.66

$585.52
$585.52

$91,515.82
$92,663.36
$184,179.18

$229,845.41
$235,559.66
$465,405.07

$1,189.31
$1,189.31

$231,034.72
$235,559.66
$466,594.38



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4075465

NON PROP-20
01 914
02 914

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 914
02 914

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

COAST UNIFIED

$31,189.10
$31,555.25
$62,744.35

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A4095093

NON PROP-20
01 144
02 144

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01

144

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$31,189.10
$31,555.25
$62,744.35

BELLEVUE-SANTA FE CHARTER SCHO

$4,913.82
$4,971.50
$9,885.32

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$4,913.82
$4,971.50
$9,885.32

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
T
$1,687.91- $214.95
$0.00 $0.00
$1,687.91- $214.95
$135.28- $230.16
$0.00 $0.00
$135.28- $230.16
$1,823.19- $445.11
$0.00 $0.00
$1,823.19- $445.11
T

$200.21 $33.86
$0.00 $0.00
$200.21 $33.86
$85.26 $36.26
$85.26 $36.26
$285.47 $70.12
$0.00 $0.00
$285.47 $70.12

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,902.86-
$0.00
$1,902.86-

$230.16-

$230.16-

$2,133.02-

$2,133.02-

$166.35
$0.00
$166.35

$49.00
$49.00

$215.35

$215.35

PAGE - 692

RUN DATE 03/08/2007
TIME 19:29:02

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $29,501.19
$0.00 $31,555.25
$0.00 $61,056.44
$135.28- $0.00
$135.28- $0.00
$135.28- $0.00
$135.28- $29,501.19
$135.28- $31,555.25
$135.28- $61,056.44
$0.00 $5,114.03
$0.00 $4,971.50
$0.00 $10,085.53
$0.00 $85.26
$0.00 $85.26
$0.00 $5,199.29
$0.00 $4,971.50
$0.00 $10,170.79



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A4095566 GRIZZLY CHALLENGE CHARTER

NON PROP-20

01 184 $6,278.77
02 184 $6,352.48
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $12,631.25
PROP-20

01 184 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

0l $6,278.77
02 $6,352.48
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $12,631.25

BANK CODE

$6,303.
.00
$6,303.

$1,491.
$1,491.

$7,795.
.00
$7,795.

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

61

61

55
55

16

16

- ACCTING DIVISION

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$43

$43

$46.
$46.

$89.
.00
$89.

.27

$0.
.27

00

33
33

60

60

ADA

$6,260

$6,260

$1,445.
.22

$1,445

$7,705.
.00
$7,705.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

.34
.00
.34

22

56

56

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

PAGE -

PAID

AMOUNT

$12,582.
$6,352.
$18,934.

$1,491.
$1,491.

$14,073.
.48
$20,426.

$6,352

693

RUN DATE 03/08/2007
TIME 19:29:02

38
48
86

55
55

93

41



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 36,898
02 36,898

$1,259,098.10
$1,273,879.55

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $2,532,977.65

PROP-20

01 36,898 $0.00
02 14,973 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,259,098.10
02 $1,273,879.55

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $2,532,977.65

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$44,152.
$0.

$44,152.

$22.
$0.

$22.

$44,129.
$0.

$44,129.

82-
00

82-

97
00

97

85-
00

85-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$8,677
$0.

$8,677

$9,291.
$0.

$9,291.

$17,969
$0.

$17,969

.77

00

.77

64
00

64

.41

00

.41

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$52,830.59-
$0.00

$52,830.59-

$1,330.32-
$0.00

$1,330.32-

$54,160.91-
$0.00

$54,160.91-

PAGE -

694

RUN DATE 03/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$7,938

$7,938

$7,938

$7,938

00
00

00

.35-
$7,938.

35-

.35-

.35-
$7,938.

35-

.35-

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,214,945

$2,488,824.

$7,961.
$0.

$7,961.

$1,222,906.
$1,273,879.

$2,496,786.

TIME 19:29:02

.28
$1,273,879.

55

83

32
00

32

60
55

15



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B4068817 SAN LUIS OBISPO
NON PROP-20
01 8,938

02 8,938
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$304,998.08
$308,578.67
$613,576.75

PROP-20

01 8,938 $0.00
02 8,938 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $304,998.08
02 $308,578.67
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $613,576.75

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$45,489

$45,489

$7,943.
.00
$7,943.

$53,433

$53,433

.46-

$0.
.46-

00

94 -

94-

.40-

$0.
.40-

00

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,102.
.00
$2,102.

$2,250.
.00
$2,250.

$4,352.
.00
$4,352.

08

08

77

77

85

85

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$47,591.54-
$0.00
$47,591.54-

$2,250.77-

$2,250.77-

$49,842.31-
$0.00
$49,842.31-

TIME 19:29:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $259,508.
$0.00 $308,578.
$0.00 $568,087
$7,943.94- $0.
$7,943.94- $0.
$7,943.94- $0.
$7,943.94- $259,508.
$7,943.94- $308,578.
$7,943.94- $568,087

PAGE -

695

RUN DATE 03/08/2007

02

62
67

.29

00
00
00

62
67

.29



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 8,938 $304,998.08
02 8,938 $308,578.67
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $613,576.75
PROP-20

01 8,938 $0.00
02 8,938 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $304,998.08
02 $308,578.67

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $613,576.75

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$45,489

$45,489

$7,943.
$0.

$7,943.

$53,433

$53,433

.46-
$0.

00

.46-

94 -
00

94 -

.40-
$0.

00

.40-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,102.
$0.

$2,102.

$2,250

$2,250

$4,352.
$0.

$4,352.

08
00

08

.77
$0.

00

.77

85
00

85

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$47,591.54-
$0.00

$47,591.54-

$2,250.77-
$0.00

$2,250.77-

$49,842.31-
$0.00

$49,842.31-

PAGE -

696

RUN DATE 03/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$7,943.94-
$7,943.94-

$7,943.94-

$7,943.94-
$7,943.94-

$7,943.94-

PAID
AMOUNT

$259,508.
$308,578.

$568,087

$0.
$0.

$0.

$259,508.
$308,578.

$568,087

TIME 19:29:02

62
67

.29

00
00

00

62
67

.29



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTION.
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 45,836 $1,564,096.
02 45,836 $1,582,458
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $3,146,554
PROP-20

01 45,836 $0.
02 23,911 $0.
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,564,0096.
02 $1,582,458.

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,146,554.

ED

18

.22

.40

00
00

00

18
22

40

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$89,642.28- $10,779.85
$0.00 $0.00
$89,642.28- $10,779.85
$7,920.97- $11,542.41
$0.00 $0.00
$7,920.97- $11,542.41
$97,563.25- $22,322.26
$0.00 $0.00
$97,563.25- $22,322.26

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$100,422.13-
$0.00

$100,422.13-

$3,581.09-
$0.00

$3,581.09-

$104,003.22-
$0.00

$104,003.22-

PAGE

697

RUN DATE 03/08/2007
TIME 19:29:02

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $1,474,453.
$0.00 $1,582,458
$0.00 $3,056,912.
$15,882.29- $7,961.
$15,882.29- $0.
$15,882.29- $7,961.
$15,882.29- $1,482,415
$15,882.29- $1,582,458
$15,882.29- $3,064,873

90

.22

12

32
00

32

.22
.22

.44





